



Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 101564
Date 13 October 2015

Software Development and Testing Framework

Request and response in 'blue':

I would like to make a request for the following information under the Freedom Of Information Act (2000).

1. Who is part of your software development and testing framework?
[We do not have a software development and testing framework, all development and testing is carried out by the in-house development team.](#)
2. What is your spend annually for development and testing of software? [N/A](#)
3. Can you confirm if any further regional frameworks exist for such services in addition to the framework referred to in question 1? [N/A](#)
4. When are the framework(s) referred to in question 1 and/or question 3 subject to re-procurement? [N/A](#)
5. Who is your point of contact for IT procurement?
Jai.ghai@wolverhampton.gov.uk